
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$255,000 
 

$285,346 
 

$30,346 

 
Total Monthly 

 
3,633,401.22 

 

330,475.54 
 

3,786,194.46 
 

1,347,241.65 
 

695.76 
 

414,384.60 
 

9,512,393.23 
 

 
 

$1.075,000 
 

$1,214,768 
 

$139,768 

 
Total YTD 

 
11,482,224.09 

 

4,139,250.89 
 

18,194,954.08 
 

3,449,298.24 
 

117,981.76 
 

1,561,956.43 
 

38,945,665.48 
 
 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
48.14 

 

-94.84 
 

-28.35 
 

-24.07 
 

-47.53 
 

-34.05 
 

-42.50 

% Change 
YTD 

 
22.04 

 

-58.35 
 

-16.86 
 

-0.93 
 

195.46 
 

-47.81 
 

-18.44 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of May 2024 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
18 

 

0 
 

5 
 
 

0 
 
 

6 
 
 

6 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

129 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
29 

 

1 
 

6 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

18 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

98 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
58 

 

1 
 

13 
 
 

0 
 
 

6 
 
 

37 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

401 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
58 

 

2 
 

8 
 
 

0 
 
 

5 
 
 

45 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

411 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
100 

 

1 
 

12 
 
 

4 
 
 

6 
 
 

80 
 
 

2 
 

1 
 

534 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
100 

 

0 
 

7 
 
 

0 
 
 

8 
 
 

80 
 
 

0 
 

5 
 

583 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
5.08 

 

0.00 
 

3.82 
 

 
0.00 

 

 
30.93 

 

 
5.31 

 

 
100.00 

 

-29.73 
 

-9.26 
 

51.95 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
7.40 

 

-28.57 
 

-20.31 
 

 
-25.00 

 

 
47.83 

 

 
18.10 

 

 
100.00 

 

-57.14 
 

-12.23 
 

55.14 

 
Total YTD 

 
1,510 

 

25 
 

299 
 
 

32 
 
 

127 
 
 

992 
 
 

8 
 

52 
 

9,992 
 

974 

 
Total Monthly 

 
363 

 

5 
 

51 
 
 

6 
 
 

34 
 
 

261 
 
 

2 
 

9 
 

2,161 
 

166 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One- and Two-Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


